

Ref. No.: FRR/Vinayak/10045/2024-25

Dated: 17.09.2024

PROFORMA INVOICE / FUND REQUISITION REPORT:

(A Vinayak Burn Centre Nolda Initiative)

Patient Name: Baby Sandhya.

Sex: Female Age: 2 Years .

Father Name: Mr.Sunil Kumar.

Address:Sector 31 Nithari, Noida (U.P.).

Diagnosis: Approx 30% Thermal Burn.

Date of Admission: 16/09/2024

Overall Analysis: The patient Sandhya was brought in to our hospital by her father Mr.Sunil Kumar on 16th September 2024. The child has sustained Thermal Burn Injury due to accidentally coming in contact with hot milk while she was at home. Her mother was warming milk for her family, suddenly Sandhya contacted with hot milk and got burnt. As a result of the incident, the child has sustained mostly 2nd & 3rd Degree Deep 30% TBSA Thermal Burn Injury. The Burns is on chest area, abdomen area and face areas. The nature of injury is life threatening and requires considerable degree of specialist intervention and close monitoring. The patient is a child of 2 years, the injury is of a grave nature. We plan to manage the child conservatively applying wound dressing and debridement procedures to close the wound as early as possible. Surgical Skin Grafting if required, would be undertaken at a later stage.



| Fund Requirement - During Hospital Stay | |
|--|------------------------------------|
| Please find below the detailed fund requirement for the first 2 Weeks of treatment | |
| Funds - Hospital Stay | 48,000.00 |
| Funds - RMO, Nursing, Consultants & Specialists | 40,000.00 |
| Funds - Dressing & Procedures | 36,000.00 |
| Funds - Rehabilitation (Physiotheraphy) | 4,000.00 |
| Funds - Medicines + Consummables + Transfusions | 49,000.00 |
| Funds - Pathology & Diagnostics | 8,000.00 185,000.00 |
| Total (in numbers) | |
| Total (in words): | One Lakh Eighty Five Thousand Only |

| Fund Requirement - Follow Up | |
|---|--|
| Please find below the detailed fund requirement for Follow Up period of 1.5 N | Nonth Post Discharge. |
| Funds - Follow Up Visits & Dressings | 5,000.00 |
| Total (in numbers) | 5,000.00 |
| Total (in words): | Five Thousand Only |
| Fund Requirement - TOTAL | |
| Stage 1 | 185,000.00 |
| Stage 2 | 5,000.00 |
| Total (in numbers) | 190,000.00 |
| | 100 March 100 Ma |

Kindly release the funds at the earliest for us to go ahead and execute the treatment for Baby Sandhya .



www.missior For Vinayak Hospital (A Division of Vinayak Hospital) 5th Floor, Vinayak Hospital, Sector 27, Atta Market, NH - 1, Noida - 201301 (UP)

AO/AD

| VH10-16843 |
|---|
| 67 24.25 53 Catagory |
| Unit / Consultant Date of Discharge Provisional Diagnosis Final Diagnosis Infectious nature of disease : Yes/No Outcome : LAMA / Stable / Improved / Cured / Died Death Record filled by Dr |
| FOR DELIVERY CASE ONLY Date and Time of Delivery New Born : Male / Female Birth record filled by Dr Patient shifted from Room No |
| On Shifted from Room No to |
| On |
| On |
| |

Authorised Signatory

| | ΥΔΚ | (a) |
|---|--|--|
| HOSE | YAK | NABH |
| 19795 | EMERGENCY A | SSESSMENT |
| NAME BABY SAN Personal History Alcohol / Smoking / Tobacco Chewing / other Allergy Past History Diabetes / HT / IHD / TB OTHER Menstrual History Current Medication Vaccination Status Inital Assessment & Examination Pulse Rate - B P - Resp Rate - Temp - Ht / Wt - Investigations & Yo M | Chief Co Padricht broom Molher W/A/11 al home. Thenal bulon TBSA - 30% Treatment - Re J | just to Gusuality by her 10 Thesmap busing by her rulk , on face, as drow and back |
| Dietary Advise & Preventive Care | | Name & Sign Of Doctor |
| 81. · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · | | |

